

NC BoS CoC 2018 CoC Competition Priority List					
Agency Name	Project Name	New/Renewal	Type	Budget	Running Total
<b>Tier 1</b>					
North Carolina Coalition to End Homelessness	HMIS Renewal	R	HMIS	\$519,299	\$519,299
North Carolina Coalition to End Homelessness	2017 BoS Coordinated Assessment SSO	R	SSO-CE	\$159,767	\$679,066
Vaya Health	Vaya Health PSH Central Chronic	R	PSH	\$49,498	\$728,564
Vaya Health	Vaya Health PSH Western Combo	R	PSH	\$375,842	\$1,104,406
Vaya Health	Vaya Health PSH Central Combo	R	PSH	\$410,140	\$1,514,546
Trillium Health Resources	Trillium PSH #2	R	PSH	\$114,299	\$1,628,845
Eastpointe Human Services	Eastpointe Shelter Plus Care Beacon Renewal 2018	R	PSH	\$53,799	\$1,682,644
Eastpointe Human Services	Eastpointe Shelter Plus Care 3 - Renewal 2018	R	PSH	\$236,187	\$1,918,831
Eastpointe Human Services	Eastpointe Shelter Plus Care -Combined -Renewal 2018	R	PSH	\$162,203	\$2,081,034
Trillium Health Resources	Trillium PSH #3	R	PSH	\$94,676	\$2,175,710
Thrive	Pathways to Permanent Housing Henderson County 3	R	PSH	\$64,290	\$2,240,000
Trillium Health Resources	Trillium PSH #1	R	PSH	\$783,067	\$3,023,067
Housing Authority of the City of Greenville	Project Stable Solutions Renewal 2018	R	PSH	\$61,923	\$3,084,990
Housing Authority of the City of Greenville	Project Hope Renewal 2018	R	PSH	\$445,952	\$3,530,942
Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid	Kerr Tar Renewal 2018	R	PSH	\$795,501*	\$4,326,443
Housing Authority of the City of Greenville	Solid Ground Renewal 2018	R	PSH	\$66,756	\$4,393,199
Housing Authority of the City of Greenville	Seeds of Change Renewal 2018	R	PSH	\$307,464	\$4,700,663
Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid	PBH 2012 Renewal PSH FY 2018	R	PSH	\$543,875	\$5,244,538
The New Reidsville Housing Authority	2017 Reidsville HA Renewal for 2018-2019	R	PSH	\$257,759	\$5,502,297
Partners Behavioral Health Management-Northern	Partners Consolidated Renewal 2018	R	PSH	\$245,315	\$5,747,612
Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid	Community Link Permanent Supportive Housing-Renewal-2018	R	PSH	\$250,109	\$5,997,721
Rockingham County Help For Homeless, Inc.	RCHH Permanent Supportive Housing Renewal Grant 2018	R	PSH	\$243,202	\$6,240,923
Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid	PBH 2011 Shelter Plus Care Program	R	PSH	\$178,577*	\$6,419,500
Thrive	Pathways to Permanent Housing Henderson County	R	PSH	\$192,259	\$6,611,759
Burlington Development Corporation	HOPE PSH FY 2017 Renewal App	R	PSH	\$79,127	\$6,690,886
Eastpointe Human Services	Eastpointe Shelter Plus Care Southeast - Renewal 2018	R	PSH	\$71,927*	\$6,762,813
Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid	AC 1 Renewal 2018	R	PSH	\$288,085	\$7,050,898
Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid	Chatham Person 1 Renewal 2018	R	PSH	\$124,521	\$7,175,419
Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid	Community Link Rapid Rehousing-Renewal-2018	R	RRH	\$325,345	\$7,500,764
Rockingham County Help For Homeless, Inc.	RCHH Rapid Re-Housing Renewal Grant 2018	R	RRH	\$193,334	\$7,694,098
Pitt County Planning	PittRRH2018	N	RRH	\$115,139	\$7,809,237
<b>Union County Community Shelter</b>	<b>COC_RRH_UCCS</b>	<b>N</b>	<b>RRH</b>	<b>\$75,842</b>	<b>\$7,885,079</b>
<b>Tier 2</b>					
<b>Union County Community Shelter</b>	<b>COC_RRH_UCCS</b>	<b>N</b>	<b>RRH</b>	<b>\$89,014</b>	<b>\$7,974,093</b>
Burlington Development Corporation	STEPS RRH Renewal application FY 2018	R	RRH	\$59,704	\$8,033,797
Surry Homeless and Affordable Housing Coalition	SHAHC PH Renewal 2018	R	PSH	\$112,845	\$8,146,642
NCCEH	BoS CCO-CE New Expansion 2018	N	SSO-CE	\$264,000	\$8,410,642
NCCADV	NC IPV Survivor Housing Solutions	N	DV-RRH	\$1,165,934	\$9,576,576
Community Link	Potential New Project	N	PSH	\$276,352	\$9,852,928
Eastpointe	Potential New Project	N	PSH	\$139,341	\$9,992,269

\*Approximate amounts, final amount has to be calculated by FMR